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First Name Last Name Affiliation Title/Topic
Start 
Time Length (min)

Introductions
Blue Jeans Active to Test Login 08:30 10

Meeting Services 
Technician Review of Blue Jeans for Participants 08:40 10

James Matey NIST Housekeeping 08:50 5
Craig Watson NIST Welcome To NIST 08:55 5

USG Agency Interests 09:00 0
Doug Sprouse FBI NIRS – National Iris Recognition Service 09:00 35

Discussion Group Updates 09:35 0
Bethany Retton FBI Iris Examiner Training 09:35 5
James Matey (tentative) NIST Camera Selection Guidance 09:40 5
Gail Audette ibeta FIDO and related efforts 09:45 35

Forensic Iris 10:20 0
Jay Doyle Mitre MITRE: Forensic Iris Tools & Capabilities 10:20 45
Jay Doyle Mitre MITRE: Synthetic Iris Generation, Detection, and Manipulation 11:05 45

Lunch Break 11:50 30
Presentation Attack Detection 12:20 0

Stergios Papadakis JHU/APL Odin/Thor Update 12:20 35
Recent Relevant  Activities at NIST 12:55 0

James Matey NIST New Datasets 12:55 10
George Quinn NIST IREX-X, Status  Update 13:05 10

Closing 13:15 0
James Matey NIST Closing Remarks/Housekeeping 13:15 5

Open Mike - Discussions 13:20 60
End 14:20 0
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